Soothing, cleansing and
moisture-balancing dressing
Suitable for use on low or non-draining wounds, including:
•  painful wounds  •  leg ulcers  •  radiation therapy damage  •  burns and scalds  •  Epidermolysis Bullosa
1  �Select a size that allows the dressing to completely cover the wound and extend
onto healthy skin (by approximately 1 inch). Non-adhesive Dressing can be cut to
shape as needed.
2  �Prepare the wound site by cleansing and drying the surrounding skin.

KerraLite Cool is a registered trademark of Crawford Woundcare Ltd  © Copyright Crawford Healthcare Ltd, 2016	 CH15059-US REV1
Order Information
To place an order please contact your medical supply distributor
or call 855-522-2211
Product Code Size Dressings per box HCPCS
Non-adhesive
CWL1004 2.4 x 2.4 in 5 A6234
CWL1005 5 x 3.5 in 5 A6235
CWL1006 7 x 5 in 5 A6235
Adhesive Border
CWL1007 3 x 3 in 5 A6237
CWL1008 4 x 4 in 5 A6237
CWL1009 6 x 6 in 5 A6238
KerraLite® Cool dressings are designed to:
• �Help to improve healing of lightly
exuding wounds
• �Clean the wound, autolytically deriding